
  
 

    

    

 FIRST CONFESSION     

Wednesday   4TH October 2023 Parents Meeting  Sion House 

Sunday  29th October 2023 Act of Commitment   At Sunday Mass  

Wednesday  29th November 2023  Parents Meeting  7:00pm Sion House  

Sunday 3rd December 2023 Signing of the Cross  At Sunday Mass  

Wednesday  21st February 2024 Parents Meeting  7:00pm Sion House  

Sunday 25th February 2024 Rite of Illumination  At Sunday Mass  

Saturday  16th March 2024 1st Confession   St Mary’s  

     

 FIRST HOLY COMMUNION    

Sunday 5th  November 2023 Rite of Enrolment  At Sunday Mass  

Sunday 4th February 2024  Rite of the Gospels  At Sunday Mass  

Wednesday  31st January  Parents Meeting  7:00pm Sion House 

Sunday 3rd March 2024  Rite of the Creed  At Sunday Mass  

Sunday 28th April 2024  Rite of the Our Father  At Sunday Mass  

Wednesday  8th May 2024  Parents Meeting  7:00pm Sion House 

Saturday  1st June 2024  1st Holy Communion  St Mary’s 

 Confirmation     

Thursday  1st February 2024  Parents Meeting  7:00pm Sion House 

Sunday  21st April 2024 Confirmation  4:00 pm St Mary’s  


